Catalog
Number
Notes
Type
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE — Built on the compact, low-profile Z strip channel, this solid-state strip offers long
maintenance-free  life, several color temperatures, lumen outputs and lengths. Ideal for new construc-
tion and retrofit applications in both T5 and T8 lengths. Ideal for uplight and downlight in commercial,

24 (61.0) 3000 39 2-lamp 17W T8 or 2-lamp 15W T5
24 (61.0) 1700 21 1-lamp 17W T8 or 1-lamp 15W T5
92 (233.7) or 96 (243.8) 12000 150 4-lamp 32W T8 or 4-lamp 28W T5
92 (233.7) or 96 (243.8) 5600 64 2-lamp 32W T8 or 2-lamp 28W T5
Notes
1 Available with 24” only.
2 Available with 46” and 48” only.
3 Available with 92” and 96” only.
4 See ordering information on page 2.
5 Field installed only.
6 Order 2 for tandem double length fixtures (TZL1)
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
HC36 Hanger chain, 36"
ZACVH Aircraft cable with hook
ZAC72 Aircraft cable, 72"
ZACF72 Aircraft cable with feed, 72"
ZAC120 Aircraft cable, 120"
ZACF120 Aircraft cable with feed, 120"
ZAC144 Aircraft cable, 144"
ZACF144 Aircraft cable with feed, 144"
CMRB-50 Aisle motion sensor5
CMRB-6 360° motion sensor5
SFR7KIT Mini 360° motion sensor5
ZSPRG For 15/16" T-grid only